

ØITEM NO.10

COURT NO.7

SECTION IVB

SUPR EME COURT OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21843/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 19/03/2008 in RFA No.2740
of 1999 of the HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT
CHANDIGARH)

JAGAT SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB, TH.COLLECTOR & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(Office Report on default dated 27.08.2009)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 23626 of 2008

(Office Report on default dated 27.08.2009)

Date: 31/08/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
(IN CHAMBER)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R.K. Kapoor, Adv.
Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Process fee and spare copies of the SLP be filed within a
week. Dasti service in addition is permitted.
(A.S. BISHT) (S.S.R. KRISHNA)
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER