

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21843/2008

JAGAT SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB, TH.COLLECTOR & ANR.
(With office report)
WITH SLP(C) NO. 23626 of 2008
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 10/08/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ram Raghendra, Adv.
Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Fresh dasti service upon the unserved respondents is
allowed, permitted to be served through standing counsel.

Registry is directed to intimate the Principal
Secretary of the State about the attitude of its offices and
officers in not accepting the notice by the court with the
remark that such position will be placed before the Hon'ble
Court.

List again on 23.9.2010.

(S.G. SHAH)
Registrar