

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21843/2008

JAGAT SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB, TH.COLLECTOR & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 23626 of 2008

(With office report)

Date: 23/09/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Harish Chandra Pant, Adv.

Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Petitioner wants to file proof of service on respondent
No.1 within a week.

He may do so on or before 30.9.2010.

Petitioner has to serve additional copies of pleadings
to the respondent against proper acknowledgment which is to be
filed on record to avoid issuance of further notice.

Served respondents may file counter affidavit within
four weeks.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar

hj