

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21843/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 19/03/2008 in RFA No. 2740/1999
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

JAGAT SINGH Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB, TH.COLLECTOR & ANR. Respondent(s)
(With office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 23626 of 2008
(With office report)

Date: 14/07/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan, Adv.
Mr. R.K. Kapoor, Adv.
Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Sudha Pal, Adv.
Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.
Mrs. Kamaldeep Gulati, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Respondents to file counter affidavit before 26th August,
2011.

(S.G. Shah)
Registrar